
NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Masters Bikini 45+ A up to 5'4" 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

121 Katrina Walters 2 121
122 Tai Gonzalez 4 122
124 Kendra Shervington 6 124
126 Elizabeth Eichberger 1 126
127 Jacqueline Brown 5 127
142 Sonia Levingston 3 142
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Masters Bikini 45+ B over 5'4" 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

147 Meili Modini 1 147
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

121 Katrina Walters 6 121
124 Kendra Shervington 11 124
126 Elizabeth Eichberger 8 126
128 Chi Wang 12 128
129 LeAnna Kievning 9 129
131 Melissa Foxworthy 10 131
133 Monique Webb 7 133
134 Shaunta Bonander 4 134
137 Vanessa Galante 3 137
140 Carol Mazo 2 140
143 Sheyla Culligan 1 143
145 Elizabeth Armenta 13 145
139 Desiree Holland 5 139
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0 0
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+B over 5'4" to 5'6"

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

136 Kari Trumpp 1 136
138 Stacy Marquez 2 138
144 Summer Thatcher 3 144
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+C over 5'6"

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

130 Shara Martinho 2 130
132 Kristin Larsen 1 132
135 Shauna Gustafson 3 135
141 Kristen Greengo 5 141
147 Meili Modini 4 147
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Novice Bikini A up to 5'1 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

126 Elizabeth Eichberger 6 126
139 Desiree Holland 7 139
145 Elizabeth Armenta 11 145
159 Sheena Ungui 1 159
163 Brittany Cole 8 163
175 Eartha Turner 2 175
179 Jusel Selerio 10 179
180 Kathy Dinh 5 180
186 Amanda Nunez 3 186
188 Kimberly Mena 4 188
191 Jennifer Nguyen 9 191

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  



NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Novice Bikini B over 5'1 to 5'2 1/2 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

124 Kendra Shervington 11 124
153 Dahlia Gutierrez 2 153
155 Candice Bailey-Marlar 7 155
161 Alex Allen 5 161
171 Marisa Hernandez 8 171
172 Kristianne Cambaliza 6 172
177 Marissa Ishihara 3 177
178 Veronica Saldana 10 178
190 Natalia Franchuk 4 190
193 Rachel Sampson 1 193
195 Ashley Chavez 9 195

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

  
0



NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Novice Bikini C over 5'2 1/2 to 5'4 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

122 Tai Gonzalez 15 122
128 Chi Wang 14 128
129 LeAnna Kievning 13 129
131 Melissa Foxworthy 10 131
137 Vanessa Galante 6 137
150 Elvia Obregon 16 150
152 Mary Lawrence 7 152
169 Kathia Herrera 3 169
170 Sara Malviya 9 170
173 Monique Duvall 2 173
176 Kelly Law 12 176
182 Jessie Conway 4 182
183 Giselle Palisoc 8 183
184 Amanda Chu 1 184
187 Heidi Macias 11 187
192 Susana Torres 5 192
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Novice Bikini D over 5'4 to 5'5 1/2

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

138 Stacy Marquez 3 138
149 Erika Lucas 6 149
156 Marissa Horsley 7 156
160 Lisa Little 1 160
164 Alejandra Moran 2 164
174 Victoria Hare 5 174
181 Janice Channing 4 181
196 Amanda Wangersheim 8 196
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Novice Bikini E over 5'5 1/2 to 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

141 Kristen Greengo 8 141
146 Jordan Valadao 6 146
151 Marina Hanna 5 151
157 Alex Drachnik 2 157
158 Susie Lunardi 3 158
162 Rachel Salazar 1 162
166 Raquel Mendes de Oliveira 4 166
168 Monica Bolyard 7 168
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Novice Bikini F over 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

130 Shara Martinho 4 130
135 Shauna Gustafson 5 135
154 Jacqueline Retzer 1 154
165 Alyssandra Russo 2 165
167 Kiley Barton 3 167
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Open Bikini A up to 5'1 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

126 Elizabeth Eichberger 8 126
139 Desiree Holland 13 139
140 Carol Mazo 6 140
159 Sheena Ungui 3 159
163 Brittany Cole 12 163
179 Jusel Selerio 11 179
180 Kathy Dinh 7 180
186 Amanda Nunez 10 186
188 Kimberly Mena 5 188
189 Anamiriam Arroyo 9 189
191 Jennifer Nguyen 14 191
194 Melissa Wolf 2 194
202 Alex Fabian 1 202
198 Daniella Martinez 4 198
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Open Bikini B Over 5'1 to 5'2.5 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

143 Sheyla Culligan 2 143
153 Dahlia Gutierrez 6 153
155 Candice Bailey-Marlar 8 155
161 Alex Allen 9 161
177 Marissa Ishihara 4 177
178 Veronica Saldana 11 178
190 Natalia Franchuk 5 190
193 Rachel Sampson 3 193
195 Ashley Chavez 12 195
197 Melissa Kangas 10 197
201 Emily Arnold 7 201
205 Mercedes Fernandez 1 205

    
    
    
    
    
  
  
  
  
  
  



NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Open Bikini C Over 5'2.5 to 5'4 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

128 Chi Wang 15 128
131 Melissa Foxworthy 14 131
134 Shaunta Bonander 11 134
137 Vanessa Galante 7 137
150 Elvia Obregon 16 150
152 Mary Lawrence 10 152
169 Kathia Herrera 4 169
173 Monique Duvall 5 173
176 Kelly Law 13 176
182 Jessie Conway 3 182
183 Giselle Palisoc 8 183
184 Amanda Chu 2 184
185 Kelyn Behrendt 9 185
187 Heidi Macias 12 187
192 Susana Torres 6 192
203 Paige Haverland 1 203
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NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Open Bikini D Over 5'4 to 5'5.5 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

136 Kari Trumpp 1 136
144 Summer Thatcher 4 144
149 Erika Lucas 7 149
156 Marissa Horsley 6 156
160 Lisa Little 2 160
164 Alejandra Moran 3 164
181 Janice Channing 5 181
196 Amanda Wangersheim 8 196

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  
  
  



NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Open Bikini E Over 5'5.5 to 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

132 Kristin Larsen 3 132
146 Jordan Valadao 9 146
151 Marina Hanna 6 151
157 Alex Drachnik 5 157
158 Susie Lunardi 7 158
162 Rachel Salazar 1 162
166 Raquel Mendes de Oliveira 4 166
168 Monica Bolyard 8 168
204 Krista Hanson 2 204

    
    
    
    
    
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Open Bikini F Over 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

130 Shara Martinho 4 130
135 Shauna Gustafson 7 135
147 Meili Modini 6 147
154 Jacqueline Retzer 1 154
165 Alyssandra Russo 3 165
167 Kiley Barton 5 167
199 Kate Lahl 8 199
200 Taryn Casalino 2 200

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  
  
  
  
  



NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Masters Bikini 45+ Overall 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

126 Elizabeth Eichberger Masters Bikini 45+A 1

147 Meili Modini Masters Bikini 45+B 2



NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

143 Sheyla Culligan Masters Bikini 35+A 1

136 Kari Trumpp Masters Bikini 35+B 3

132 Kristin Larsen Masters Bikini 35+C 2



NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Novice Bikini Overall

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

159 Sheena Ungui Novice Bikini A 2

193 Rachel Sampson Novice Bikini B 4

184 Amanda Chu Novice Bikini C 1

160 Lisa Little Novice Bikini D 5

162 Rachel Salazar Novice Bikini E 3

154 Jacqueline Retzer Novice Bikini F 6



NPC San Francisco
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 14, 2017

Open Bikini Overall

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

202 Alex Fabian Open Bikini A 4

205 Mercedes Fernandez Open Bikini B 3

203 Paige Haverland Open Bikini C 2

136 Kari Trumpp Open Bikini D 6

162 Rachel Salazar Open Bikini E 5

154 Jacqueline Retzer Open Bikini F 1


